
 икрой



Глинтвейн на вишневом соке

Глинтвейн на красном вине

Транссибирский экспресс

Транссибирский экспресс с джином

Сбитень

Сбитень с ромом

Чай брусничный

Чай клубника-базилик

250

250

250

250

250

250

900

900

260

380

320

390

260

380

460

460

Названиемл. руб.

Согревающие
Напитки
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